
Entrees: 

8 oz Baked or Fried Battered Fish Sandwich 

8 oz Baked or Fried Fish on a Dish 

8 Crunchy Fried Shrimp 

Grilled Cheese 

Pierogies (8) 

Country Style Fried Chicken Strips 

4pcs 

2pcs 

A La Carte: 

Fish Sandwich: Fried or Baked (no sides) 

Fish on a Dish: Fried or Baked (no sides) 

Crab Fritters (6) 

Grilled Cheese 

Fresh-Cut Fries 

Fresh-Cut Chips 

Loaded Baked Potato 

Pierogies (4) 

Cole Slaw 

Stewed Tomatoes 

Fried Zucchini (8)/ Fried Cheese Sticks (4) 

32oz Fountain Drink of Iced Tea 

New England Clam Chowder 

12oz 

32,i 

*All proceeds go to th

A.W. Beattie Career 

Center March 4, 11 & 18 

April 1 & 8 

11:30am - 2:00pm  

Dine-in or Take out 

Pre-Orders NOT available 

$10.25 

$9.25 

$11.25 

$6.25 

$8.25 

$8.25 

$6.25 

$7.00 

$6.00 

$4.50 

$3.00 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$2.50 

$3.50 

$1.50 

$1.25 

. $4.50 

$1.50 

$3.50 

$5.50 

* All Entrees include

2 sides, cole slaw, 

dessert, and drink 

Sides: 

Fresh-Cut French Fries, Fresh-Cut Chips 

Loaded Baked Potato or Mac N Cheese 

Stewed Tomatos, 4oz Cole Slaw 

Cocktail and/or Tartar Sauce 

A.W. Beattie Career Center does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, creed, religion, sex, sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, handicap/disability, 

gender identity or expression, or genetic information in its programs or activities.


