

A.W. Beattie Career Center March 4, 11 & 18 April 1 & 8

11:30am - 2:00pm
Dine-in or Take out
Pre-Orders NOT available

Entrees:

8 oz Baked or Fried Battered Fish Sandwich		\$10.25	*All Entrees include
8 oz Baked or Fried Fish on a Dish		\$9.25	2 sides, cole slaw,
8 Crunchy Fried Shrimp		\$11.25	2 sides, cole sidw,
Grilled Cheese		\$6.25	dessert, and drink
Pierogies (8)		\$8.25	
Country Style Fried Chicket	n Strips		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	4pcs	\$8.25	
	2pcs	\$6.25	

A La Carte:

A La Vaite.	
Fish Sandwich: Fried or Baked (no sides)	\$7.00
Fish on a Dish: Fried or Baked (no sides)	\$6.00
Crab Fritters (6)	\$4.50
Grilled Cheese	\$3.00
Fresh-Cut Fries	\$2.50
Fresh-Cut Chips	\$2.50
Loaded Baked Potato	\$2.50
Pierogies (4)	\$3.50
Cole Slaw	\$1.50
Stewed Tomatoes	\$1.25
Fried Zucchini (8)/ Fried Cheese Sticks (4)	\$4.50
32oz Fountain Drink of Iced Tea	\$1.50
New England Clam Chowder	A
12oz	\$3.50
320z	\$5.50

Sides:

Cocktail and/or Tartar Sauce



All proceeds go to the FCCLA Vocational Student Organization

A W. Beattle Career Center does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, age, creed, religion, sex, sexual orientation, ancestry, national origin, handicap/disability gender identity or expression, or genetic information in its programs or activities.